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Code

Item name

Net Weight

Power

Volume

Base / Hole

Lumen

LED Life

CCT

| Amber glass bulb with LED filament. 
A reproduction of old-style bulbs with 
carbon filament. Low brightness, perfect 
to create a warm atmosphere.

LAMPADINA VINTAGE E27 4W GOCCIA

4W

151687

0,030 Kg

300 Lm

0,0005 m³

E27

2200K

15.000 h

ø 6 cm

11
,5

 c
m

LIGHT BULB

LED VINTAGE


